
1

FILANTI

BORRONI

20.00

0

0

20.00

0

0

20.00

20.00

 Batteria n.
CSB

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

Batteria n°

Sede di Gara 

Giorno di Gara Ora

Ore

Bil
4

3

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

Ore

Bil
6

5

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

CSB

Ore

Bil
4

3

Ore

Bil
8

7

CASINO SANREMO

venerdì 13 novembre 2015

20.00

Vincente

Genova02

Rimini03

CSB

vuoto01

Genova03

CSB

Genova01

vuoto02

CSB

Rimini02

Genova04
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2

CORDA

15.00

0

0

15.00

0

0

15.00

15.00

 Batteria n.
CSB

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

Batteria n°

Sede di Gara 

Giorno di Gara Ora

Ore

Bil
4

3

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

Ore

Bil
6

5

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

CSB

Ore

Bil
4

3

Ore

Bil
8

7

CASINO SANREMO

sabato 14 novembre 2015

15.00

Vincente

Genova13

Rimini04

CSB

Lombardia03

Genova15

CSB

Genova06

Genova09

CSB

Lombardia02

Genova18
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3

FACCHINI Nicoletta

SCASSI

16.00

0

0

16.00

0

0

16.00

16.00

 Batteria n.
CSB

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

Batteria n°

Sede di Gara 

Giorno di Gara Ora

Ore

Bil
4

3

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

Ore

Bil
6

5

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

CSB

Ore

Bil
4

3

Ore

Bil
8

7

CASINO SANREMO

sabato 14 novembre 2015

16.00

Vincente

Lombardia05

Genova11

CSB

Genova05

Bologna01

CSB

Lombardia01

Alessandria

CSB

Lombardia06

Genova08
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4

20.00

0

0

20.00

0

0

20.00

20.00

 Batteria n.
CSB

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

Batteria n°

Sede di Gara 

Giorno di Gara Ora

Ore

Bil
4

3

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

Ore

Bil
6

5

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

CSB

Ore

Bil
4

3

Ore

Bil
8

7

CASINO SANREMO

sabato 14 novembre 2015

20.00

Vincente

Genova22

Genova14

CSB

Genova07

Genova10

CSB

Lombardia04

vuoto03

CSB

Genova19

Macerata02
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5

BRUSCHI

20.00

0

0

20.00

0

0

20.00

20.00

 Batteria n.
CSB

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

Batteria n°

Sede di Gara 

Giorno di Gara Ora

Ore

Bil
4

3

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

Ore

Bil
6

5

CSB

Ore

Bil
2

1

CSB

Ore

Bil
4

3

Ore

Bil
8

7

CASINO SANREMO

sabato 14 novembre 2015

20.00

Vincente

Genova17

Genova21

CSB

Macerata01

Macerata03

CSB

Lombardia07

Genova12

CSB

Rimini01

Genova20
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